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1 1 RC2 ERT/ERT 2 PLAMEN Staykov-Sukhumski (GEO) DAVID Kvaratskhelia - Davidone (GEO) STAYKOV RACING GEORGIA MITSUBISHI EVO IX 20:16,5 00:00,0 00:00,0

2 3 RC2 ERT AVCIOGLU Orhan (TUR) KORKMAZ Burcin (TUR) TOKSPORT WRT FORD FIESTA R5 20:23,6 00:07,1 00:07,1

3 6 RC2 ERT/ERT 2 VASILEV Georgi (BGR) DOBREV Stefan (BGR) ASC DIANEL RACING MITSUBISHI EVO IX 21:48,4 01:24,8 01:31,9

4 8 RC3 ERT/ERT 3 ISAEV Ignat (BGR) YORDANOV Yordan (BGR) MEGAPORT CITROEN DS3 R3 MAX 21:55,4 00:07,0 01:38,9

5 11 GEN ROCCO Gianluca (SRB) ISAILOVIĆ Jovan (SRB) ASK VOJINOVIĆ SUBARU IMPRECA WRX STI 21:57,7 00:02,3 01:41,2

6 7 RC3 ERT/ERT 3 RABRENOVIĆ Vladica (SRB) HENELL Peter (SWE) AMSK WRR RENAULT CLIO R3 22:15,5 00:17,8 01:59,0

7 12 RC4 ERT/ERT 3/ERT J GRIGOROV Grigor (BGR) MILENKOV Daniel (BGR) GRIGOROV RACING TEAM PEUGEOT 208 R2 22:17,2 00:01,7 02:00,7

8 4 RC2 ERT/ERT 2 OKUR Menderes (TUR) ULOUOCAK Ufuk (TUR) TOKSPORT WRT MITSUBISHI EVO IX 22:38,7 00:21,5 02:22,2

9 10 4 MILUTINOVIĆ Željko (SRB) PETRIĆEVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) ASK RID SPORT RENAULT CLIO RS 22:49,6 00:10,9 02:33,1

10 16 RC5 ERT/ERT 3/ERT J JERKIČ Rok (SLO) PRELAZ Kristijan (SLO) AUTOSPORT JAZON ROVER MG ZR 105 22:54,8 00:05,2 02:38,3

11 14 4 DUČIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) GOLIĆ Dejan (SRB) AMSK WRR RENAULT CLIO RS 22:55,5 00:00,7 02:39,0

12 9 4 VIĆENTIĆ Nenad (SRB) TUNGUZ Nataša (SRB) XM RACING TEAM RENAULT CLIO RS 24:09,0 01:13,5 03:52,5

13 20 2 KOTORČEVIĆ Luka (SRB) PEJIĆ Dejan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 1.3 24:14,3 00:05,3 03:57,8

14 22 RC5 GEZOV Hristo (BGR) TRIFUNOV Dimitar (BGR) ASK BULSTAR RALLY TEAM HYUNDAI I20 24:28,7 00:14,4 04:12,2

15 21 2 NIKITOVIĆ Tomo (SRB) MILANOVIĆ Siniša (SRB) ASU UE VW POLO 1.4 24:54,4 00:00,0 00:00,0

16 18 GEN KRČEVINAC Dejan (SRB) STOJKANOVIĆ Predrag (SRB) UŽICE RALLY TEAM RENAULT CLIO 1.8 16V 25:04,2 00:09,8 04:47,7

17 24 2 RABASOVIĆ Goran (SRB) JANJIĆ Milan (SRB) ASK RID SPORT PEUGEOT 205 RALLY 25:25,2 00:21,0 05:08,7

18 28 RC4 ERT/ERT 3 NENOV Baycho (BGR) TENCHEV Shtiliyan (BGR) ASK BULSIM CITROEN C2 25:51,8 00:26,6 05:35,3

19 34 1 MIRKOVIĆ Nenad (SRB) MITROVIĆ Borko (SRB) UŽICE RALLY TEAM ZASTAVA YUGO 55 25:57,5 00:05,7 05:41,0

20 37 1 ŠOLAJIĆ Zoran (SRB) ĐUKANOVIĆ Igor (SRB) ASK RID SPORT ZASTAVA YUGO 55 25:57,8 00:00,3 05:41,3

21 25 2 LAZARAC Staniša (SRB) GAJIĆ Živko (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER ŠKODA FELICIA 1.3 26:20,8 00:23,0 06:04,3

22 32 1 FILIPOVIĆ Nenad (SRB) JOVANOVIĆ Nebojša (SRB) ASK AKADEMAC ZASTAVA YUGO 55 26:24,8 00:04,0 06:08,3

23 19 4 JAŠIN VUČKOVIĆ Željko (SRB) RADAKOVIĆ Milomir (SRB) ASU PRO RACE RENAULT CLIO RS 26:25,0 00:00,2 06:08,5

24 33 1 BLAGOJEVIĆ Lazar (SRB) MILANOVIĆ Marko (SRB) ASK ŠAMPION ZASTAVA YUGO 55 26:49,2 00:24,2 06:32,7

25 29 2 MARJANOVIĆ Miloš (SRB) JAKOVLJEVIĆ Slobodan (SRB) UŽICE RALLY TEAM SUZUKI SWIFT GTI 26:51,5 00:02,3 06:35,0

26 30 2 NINOVIĆ Milan (SRB) PIVIĆ Zoran (SRB) AMSK WRR ZASTAVA YUGO 1.3 26:53,8 00:02,3 06:37,3

27 15 RC4 DECHKOV Ivo (BGR) DECHKOV Jordan (BGR) ACS HOBY CAR SEAT IBIZA 2.0 26:57,2 00:03,4 06:40,7

28 27 RC3 ERT/ERT 3 KORTELOV Nikolay (BGR) TZONEV Nasko (BGR) ASKMOTOSPORT T-N DOBRICH CITROEN C2 27:00,7 00:03,5 06:44,2

29 35 1 MILISAVLJEVIĆ Zoran (SRB) KOSTIĆ Vladan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER ZASTAVA YUGO 55 27:08,4 00:00,0 00:00,0

30 38 1 STEFANOVIĆ Predrag (SRB) TODOROVIĆ Mladen (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA YUGO 55 27:10,8 00:02,4 06:54,3

31 26 2 DAMJANOVIĆ Vladimir (SRB) DAMJANOVIĆ Branislav (SRB) ASK MAJLA SPORT PEUGEOT 106 1.3 27:48,4 00:37,6 07:31,9

32 41 1 ĐUROVIĆ Vladimir (SRB) GOLIĆ Ana (SRB) ASK HERC ZASTAVA YUGO 55 27:57,4 00:09,0 07:40,9

* 17 4 JOVIĆ Nikola (SRB) JOVIĆ Branislav (SRB) AK XM RACING TEAM PEUGEOT 206 RC DNF DNF DNF
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